
Volunteer/Donation Doulas
NAME CITY ST EMAIL PHONE

Angela Mastropietro Altamonte Springs FL amastropietro29@gmail.com 407-773-6514

Nicolly Oliveira Silva Boca Raton FL nicolly.oliver1904@gmail.com 954-621-6001

Karri Young Callahan FL karriyoung1022@gmail.com 904-557-5675

Hope Fridley-Shugart Callahan FL hrlf15@gmail.com 904-327-0927

Jenny Gogel Cape Coral FL jennygogel@yahoo.com 609-548-0972

Amanda Gribschaw Clermont FL agribschaw87@gmail.com 412-292-9018

Karianne Class Clermont FL karianne.class@gmail.com 203-25-0975

Sydney Smith Eaton OH marshallsmumm@gmail.com 229-630-5071

Mary Westerman Fleming Island FL Malonzo9513!gmail.com 806-543-2900

Jasmine Velez Gainesville FL jasmine513@gmail.com 516-246-1104

Chantell Marcelin Gainesville FL chantellmarcelin@gmail.com 954-664-8725

Tanya Courtney Jacksonville FL tcourtney0717@gmail.com 321-525-9619

Deborah Fairman Jacksonville FL mothersenergydoula@gmail.com 904-955-8792

Stephan Gregoire Jacksonville FL sgregoire000@gmail.com 904-521-5664

Hallel Saine Jacksonville FL info@beyond-a-therapist.com 904-878-3028

Dominique Triplett Jacksonville FL dominique@babybeebornllc.com 631-456-8473

Angelina Baglino Jacksonville FL angelinab93@gmail.com 305-904-8447

Nia Bullock Jacksonville FL nia.bullock123@gmail.com 267-322-1410

Nina Freer Jacksonville FL ninafreer144@gmail.com 904-624-3260

Sascha McGill Jacksonville FL sascha.mcgill@gmail.com 434-327-8751

Hannah Montgomery Jacksonville FL hannahmonty03@gmail.com 843-781-4944

Bre’Angela Zakhour Jacksonville FL brezakhour@gmail.com 904-521-3777

Cheyenne Edinboro-Nelson Melbourne FL cheyenne.antonette@gmail.com 407-982-6412

Donna Robinson Milwaukee WI donnauwm@icloud.com 414-788-1597

Samantha Morris Ocala FL sjmorris150@gmail.com 502-417-5930

Valerie Cotto Ocala FL valerie.cotto@aol.com 413-204-7402

Scherral Barbosa Orlando FL scherralbarbosa@gmail.com 407-591-0603

Zaida Rojas Orlando FL fabianca05@hotmail.com 407-927-2485

Helen Chappell Orlando FL helenfrances.chappell@gmail.com 321-614-0519

Autumn Stapleton Palm Bay FL autumnstapleton@outlook.com 513-316-3703

Allie Schmidt Ponte Vedra Beach FL alexandrachamrick@gmail.com 904-501-9091
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Karissa Kervin Pooler GA kervinkarissa@gmail.com 850-597-5237

Ariana Borras Port St Lucie FL ariana.borras221@gmail.com 689-465-7238

Wynonah Johnson Port St Lucie FL wynonahjohnson@yahoo.com 772-985-4933

Brittany Mandelko Port St Lucie FL bnlm1991@gmail.com 772-342-5357

Brandie Hartman Savannah GA brandiehart8@gmail.com 903-646-2170

Briley Sullivan St Augustine FL brileysullivan@gmail.com 904-599-1926

Sydni Singletary St Augustine FL sydsingletary@gmail.com 678-699-7134

Tobi Stanfield St Augustine FL tobi.ishmael@yahoo.com 904-655-2863

Cheryl D. Scott St Johns FL angels98@live.com 904-615-4582

Jennifer Vannoy St Johns FL mommyvannoy@hotmail.com 386-793-5454

Emma Booth St Marys FL emmajoerose@gmail.com 918-470-3088

Kaylynn Cannon St Pete/Tampa Bay FL kaylynn.doula@gmail.com 720-372-6321

Violet Sharpe Tallahassee FL violetlwsharpe@icloud.com 850-320-3402

Rashel Wojcikiewicz Umatilla FL wojcikiewiczrashel@gmail.com 321-746-6731

Victoria Moore Wellington FL victoriavnatural@gmail.com 574-306-7665

Amanda Grimme West Melbourne FL aegrimme@gmail.com 954-270-7440

Brittany Curl Williston FL brittany.s.curl@gmail.com 352-317-1128

Emma Sawyer Yulee FL meguchan_2000@yahoo.com 904-864-3436

NAME CITY ST EMAIL PHONE

2

mailto:kervinkarissa@gmail.com
mailto:ariana.borras221@gmail.com
mailto:wynonahjohnson@yahoo.com
mailto:bnlm1991@gmail.com
mailto:brandiehart8@gmail.com
mailto:brileysullivan@gmail.com
mailto:sydsingletary@gmail.com
mailto:tobi.ishmael@yahoo.com
mailto:angels98@live.com
mailto:mommyvannoy@hotmail.com
mailto:kaylynn.doula@gmail.com
mailto:violetlwsharpe@icloud.com
mailto:wojcikiewiczrashel@gmail.com
mailto:victoriavnatural@gmail.com
mailto:aegrimme@gmail.com
mailto:brittany.s.curl@gmail.com
mailto:meguchan_2000@yahoo.com


NAME CITY ST EMAIL PHONE

3



1-24

12-3

10-3

1023

12-3

1-24

1-24

1-24

2-24

10-3

2-24

10-3

10-3

10-3

10-3

1-24

2-24

2-24

2-24

2-24

2-24

2-24

1-24

1-24

12-3

1-24

1-24

1-24

1/24

1-24

2-24

4



2-24

12-3

12-3

12-3

1023

10-3

2-24

2-24

10-3

10-3

10-3

12-3

10-3

1-24

12-3

1-24

10-3

2-24

5



6


